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5A Girls
School
Eisenhower
John Marshall
Eisenhower
Ardmore
Eisenhower
Southeast
Sapulpa
MacArthur
Sapulpa
Will Rogers
Collinsville
Pryor
Glenpool
Altus
Collinsville
Guthrie
Carl Albert
Durant
Durant
Glenpool

School
B McGuinness
B McGuinness
Will Rogers
Pryor
Eisenhower
Collinsville
Guthrie
Ardmore
B Kelley
Ardmore
Guthrie
Glenpool
B McGuinness
Claremore
Elgin
Elgin
Coweta
Durant
B Kelley
Woodward

Name
Jamiyah Morgan
Marginzee Turner
Nyla Williams
Khalayah Willis
Butler
Wardice White
Jasmine Brown

Tajanah Mardenborough

Diamond Hilton
Reagan McQuarters
Makayla Meadows
Ebbony Alvarez
Stella Edison

Leah Williams
Addison Wickman
llaria Pastena

Maya Drake
Damiana Humphrey
Maci Lawson
Jordan Blades

Name
Julia Richard
Presley Parker
Briana Gist
Cavin
Queen Harvey
Makayla Meadows
Hannah Smith
Octavia Hill
Cate Hornack
Ayanna Leggins
Alayna Wallace
Kya Wilson
Sabrina Guzman
Kate Bustamante
Aubree Cuffee
Ashlee Moore
Alex Harper
Kaitlyn Ribera
Bella Harrison
Emily Beaner

Time/Dist
12.29
12.34
12.53
12.59
12.67
12.79
12.95
12.99
12.99
13.06
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.19
13.19
13.20
13.21
13.21
13.33
13.38

Time/Dist
59.22
1:00.64
1:01.00
1:02.07
1:02.90
1:03.00
1:03.00
1:03.41
1:03.54
1:03.67
1:04.00
1:04.15
1:04.43
1:04.65
1:04.72
1:04.96
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.07
1:05.15

Meet
Cache
OBU
Elgin
Ardmore
Altus
OBU
Tulsa Union
Duncan
Bartlesville
Okmulgee
Coweta
Pryor
Pryor
Altus
Collinsville
Edm Memorial
Yukon
Ardmore
Ardmore
Pryor

Meet
Duncan 2
Carl Albert
Okmulgee
Miami
Duncan 2
Bristow
Okmulgee
Carl Albert
Sapulpa
Duncan 2
Okmulgee
Tecumseh
McGuinness 2
Vinita
Duncan 2
Duncan
Okmulgee
Duncan 2
Collinsville
Clinton

thru 4/30

200 School

Eisenhower

Southeast

Sapulpa

Pryor

John Marshall

B McGuinness

Pryor

O |IN|O|O|A|W[IN|~

MacArthur

9| Eisenhower

10| Will Rogers

11| Ardmore

12| B McGuinness

13| Sapulpa

14| Glenpool

15| Coweta

16| Elgin

17 | Collinsville

18| Carl Albert

19| Guthrie

20| Shawnee

800 School

Sapulpa

Coweta

B Kelley

Elgin

Shawnee

Tahlequah

Noble

O (N[foja|d|lwN]|=~

B McGuinness

©

Tahlequah

10 (Ardmore

11| Grove

12| SF South

13 | Piedmont

14 | Sapulpa

15| Tahlequah

16| Elgin

17 | Durant

18| Durant

19| Grove

20| Noble

Name
Jamiya Morgan
Wardice White
Diamond Hilton
Alexis Cavin
Marginzee Turner
Julia Richard
Ebbony Alvarez

Tajanea Mardenborough

Nyla Williams
Amayiah Wright
Ayanna Leggins
Kirby Johnson
Jasmine Brown
Jordan Blades
Chaney Helton
Mikaela Scholl
Makayla Meadows
Maya Drake

Sara Smith
Mirakle Bradshaw

Name
Stailee Heard
Hailey Secrest
Bella Harrison
Audrey McElhaney
Kailey Henry
Mckenna Hood
Automn Hickok
Kathryn Hadrava
Lily Couch
Presley Caldwell
Rory Geer
Daisy Enriquez
Katelyn Wilson
Kara Peiffer
Tatum Havens
Nina Vidic
Demi Hood
Mallory Reed
Elliot Geer
Erika Pena

Time/Dist
25.40
26.15
26.53
26.59
26.88
26.92
27.13
27.14
27.26
27.41
27.51
27.59
27.63
27.64
27.65
27.65
27.66
27.69
27.76
27.83

Time/Dist
2:22.46
2:27.63
2:28.01
2:28.33
2:28.84
2:31.10
2:31.28
2:32.14
2:32.26
2:33.90
2:34.43
2:34.69
2:35.09
2:35.36
2:36.18
2:36.44
2:36.58
2:36.85
2:36.90
2:37.30

Meet
Duncan 2
PC West
Tulsa Union
Pryor
OBU
Bristow
Pryor
Duncan 2
Duncan
Vinita
Ardmore
McGuinness 2
Tahlequah
Tecumseh
Coweta
Ardmore
Okmulgee
Yukon
PC West
Carl Albert

Meet
Okmulgee
Bristow
Sapulpa
Duncan 2
Coweta
Glenpool
Ada
Duncan 2
Pryor
Madill
Miami
Carl Albert
Carl Albert
Sapulpa
Tahlequah
Duncan 2
Ardmore
Ada
Miami
Ada
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School
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Elgin
Coweta
Piedmont
Sapulpa
Noble
B McGuinness
SF South
Piedmont
Carl Albert
Coweta
Sapulpa
Piedmont
Ardmore
B McGuinness
Noble
Eisenhower
Durant
MacArthur

School
Duncan
Guymon
Eisenhower
Woodward
Tahlequah
Guthrie
Glenpool
Durant
Sapulpa
John Marshall
B McGuinness
B Kelley
Woodward
Elgin
Pryor
Elgin
B McGuinness
Coweta
Woodward
Pryor

Name
Lily Couch
Mckenna Hood
Audrey McElhaney
Hailey Secrest
Sydnie Cox
Kara Peiffer
Autumn Hickok
Kathryn Hadrava
Daisy Enriquez
Rachel Caldwell
Elizabeth Allen
Brelee Burcham
Sydney Krehbiel
Jillian Crawford
Presley Caldwell
Torie Whitbeck
Leah Hickok
Cayla Hoch
Mallory Reed
Kadiany Santana

Name
Kindalyn Mlller
Aaliyah Gutierrez
Elyssa Quiles
Avery Williams
Emily Morrison
Cheyenne Gaymon
Ciearra Sullivan
Jessica Odom
Bailey Moore
Jamie Richardson
Logan Pierce
Olivia Miles
Jessica Davis
Carsyn Harter
Sydney Wood
Kenley York
Emily McDougle
Brooklyn Chronister
Emma Heckert
Jaylin Vonwald

Time/Dist
5:27.45
5:29.21
5:37.30
5:37.41
5:37.63
5:41.26
5:42.34
5:42.78
5:43.37
5:44.32
5:47.36
5:48.66
5:50.32
5:54.16
5:54.80
5:55.20
6:00.61
6:02.00
6:02.18
6:02.90

Time/Dist
15.96
16.61
16.81
16.89
17.00
17.36
17.40
17.41
17.57
17.58
17.62
17.74
17.90
17.93
18.32
18.34
18.36
18.39
18.50
18.55

Meet
Pryor
Pryor
Duncan 2
Bristow
McGuinness 2
Sapulpa
Ada
Duncan 2
Piedmont
McGuinness 2
Carl Albert
Holland Hall
Tahlequah
Yukon
Duncan 2
Duncan 2
Ada
Duncan 2
Ada
Duncan 2

Meet
Ardmore
Hooker
Duncan 2
Clinton
Pryor
Edm Memorial
Pryor
Duncan 2
Sapulpa
OBU
McGuinness 2
Sapulpa
Fairview
Duncan 2
Pryor
Duncan 2
Duncan 2
Coweta
Fairview
Miami
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School
Piedmont
SF South
Piedmont
Coweta
Sapulpa
Tahlequah
Carl Albert
Coweta
Tahlequah
B McGuinness
Piedmont
Claremore
B McGuinness
Edison
Ardmore
Eisenhower
Capitol Hill
Noble
Tahlequah
B McGuinness

School
Altus
B Kelley
Guthrie
Shawnee
Ardmore
B McGuinness
Tahlequah
Pryor
Carl Albert
B McGuinness
B McGuinness
Eisenhower
Woodward
Pryor
Guymon
Durant
Duncan
Clinton
Piedmont
Edison

Name
Rachel Caldwell
Daisy Enriquez
Sydnie Cox
Brelee Burcham
Sydney Krehbeil
Mckenna Hood
Elizabeth Allen
Macey Brooks
Lily Couch
Margot Knudtson
Mckenna Auringer
Breanna Hollister
Gracie Blevins
Doakes
Delilah Roberts
Cayla Hoch
Alisa Sanroman
Autumn Hickok
Emma Maxwell
Sydney Bohannon

Name
Lakysia Johnson
Olivia Miles
Cheyenne Gaymon
Kailey Henry
Shakira Smith
Logan Pierce
Emily Morrison
Jaylin Vonwald
Ariana Diaz
Taby Roy
Torie Whitbeck
Elyssa Quiles
Avery Williams
Sydney Wood
Aaliyah Gutierrez
Jessica Odom
KK Milller
Kaitlyn Rose
Katelyn Wilson
Margo Momodo

Time/Dist
12:00.41
12:00.67
12:01.89
12:11.94
12:17.94
12:23.91
12:42.25
12:49.06
13:00.11
13:04.00
13:04.97
13:06.61
13:08.86
13:10.65
13:23.81
13:27.83
13:30.74
13:31.12
13:34.64
13:42.21

Time/Dist
46.90
47.87
49.71
49.83
50.08
50.29
50.41
50.61
51.36
51.70
51.72
51.88
51.92
51.93
51.96
52.06
52.32
52.39
52.45
52.54

Meet
Yukon
Piedmont
Piedmont
Bristow
Tulsa Union
Tahlequah
Yukon
Holland Hall
Muskogee
Duncan 2
McGuinness 2
Vinita
Bishop Kelley
Vinita
Carl Albert
Elgin
Tecumseh
Bethany
Glenpool
McGuinness

Meet
Elk City
Sapulpa
Edm Memorial
OBU
Duncan 2
McGuinness 2
Tahlequah
Pryor
Carl Albert
Duncan 2
McGuinness 2
Duncan 2
Watonga 2
Pryor
Turpin
Duncan 2
Ada
Cache
Piedmont
Vinita



4x100

O (N[fojo|d|lwN]|-~

©

-
o

-
-

-
N

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

4x400

O (N[fojo|d|lw N~

©

-
o

-
-

-
N

-
w

-
£

-
o

-
(o2}

-
~

-
)

-
©

N
o

School
Eisenhower
Ardmore
B McGuinness
Claremore
Sapulpa
Altus
Pryor
Coweta
Durant
Guthrie
Glenpool
Shawnee
Will Rogers
Elgin
Tahlequah
Carl Albert
John Marshall
MacArthur
B Kelley
Guymon

School
B McGuinness
Claremore
Grove
Ardmore
B Kelley
Eisenhower
Elgin
Tahlequah
Coweta
MacArthur
Sapulpa
Shawnee
Noble
Piedmont
Pryor
Collinsville
Carl Albert
Durant
Guymon
Edison

Time/Dist
49.78
49.83
50.50
50.53
50.58
51.44
52.13
52.16
52.23
52.38
52.45
52.73
52.73
52.74
52.79
52.95
53.54
53.54
53.57
54.45

Time/Dist
4:08.28
4:09.79
4:17.71
4:18.24
4:18.76
4:19.29
4:19.63
4:20.65
4:21.44
4:23.30
4:24.53
4:28.30
4:28.58
4:30.28
4:31.93
4:32.25
4:32.29
4:32.92
4:33.24
4:34.56

Meet
Duncan 2
Duncan 2
Duncan 2
Vinita
Sapulpa
Duncan 2
Pryor
Collinsville
Ada
Edm Memorial
Tecumseh
Carl Albert
Tahlequah
Duncan 2
Muskogee
Carl Albert
Duncan 2
Duncan 2
Sapulpa
Turpin

Meet
Duncan 2
Vinita
Vinita
Ardmore
Sapulpa
Duncan
Duncan 2
Pryor
Coweta
Duncan
Carl Albert
Tecumseh
Ada
Carl Albert
Pryor
Coweta
Carl Albert
Ardmore
Turpin
Coweta
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School
B McGuinness
Eisenhower
Ardmore
Claremore
Sapulpa
Altus
Guthrie
Will Rogers
Pryor
Glenpool
Shawnee
Carl Albert
MacArthur
Coweta
Tahlequah
Elgin
Durant
B Kelley
Southeast
Noble

School
Tahlequah
Coweta
Elgin
Sapulpa
Piedmont
Ardmore
Carl Albert
B McGuinness
Eisenhower
Noble
Durant
Shawnee
Duncan
Guthrie
Woodward
Pryor
Skiatook
Collinsville
MacArthur
Glenpool

Time/Dist
1:47.30
1:48.10
1:48.24
1:48.26
1:48.79
1:49.55
1:50.57
1:51.84
1:51.93
1:52.19
1:52.28
1:52.49
1:52.71
1:52.86
1:52.88
1:52.95
1:54.36
1:54.43
1:55.31
1:56.61

Time/Dist
10:17.01
10:23.69
10:28.00
10:33.39
10:36.49
10:39.29
10:43.09
10:44.00
10:46.20
10:52.11
11:01.10
11:11.78
11:22.00
11:23.59
11:25.27
11:35.59
12:00.48
12:01.82
12:17.38
12:26.58

Meet
Duncan 2
Cache
Duncan 2
Vinita
Carl Albert
Duncan 2
Edm Memorial
Okmulgee
Coweta
Tecumseh
Carl Albert
Carl Albert
Duncan
Bristow
Muskogee
Duncan 2
Ada
Sapulpa
McGuinness 2
Ada

Meet
Tahlequah
Coweta
Duncan 2
Sapulpa
Yukon
Ada
Piedmont
Duncan 2
Duncan
Elgin
Ardmore
Tecumseh
Duncan 2
Catoosa
Watonga
Coweta
Skiatook
Coweta
Cache
Coweta
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School
B McGuinness
Ardmore
Duncan
B McGuinness
Claremore
B McGuinness
Ardmore
Sapulpa
Altus
B Kelley
Coweta
Eisenhower
John Marshall
Ardmore
Durant
Sapulpa
Tahlequah
Shawnee
Carl Albert
Guthrie

School
Ada
Altus
Ardmore
Collinsville
Skiatook
Altus
Shawnee
Guymon
Sapulpa
Elgin
Duncan
Shawnee
Collinsville
Ardmore
Guymon
Ardmore
Tahlequah
El Reno
Glenpool
Woodward

Name
Ari Maxwell
Shakira Smith
KK Miller
Mary Loftiss
Paiten Reavis
Isabelle Farley
Naughtica Douglas
Stailee Heard
Kendra Harley
Rachel Avedon
Chaney Helton
Elyssa Quiles
Jamie Richardson
Cheyenne Petties
Laila Dillingham
Deshawnti Thomas
Anna Kliest
Tristyn Napier
Telicia Traylor
Jadora Jennings

Name
Jaiden Stevensson
Jenny Christon
Izabela Popa
Madi Carlile
Oki Darrow
Addie Stults
Kyndal Jenkins
Veya Gonzales
Emalee Osbourne
Isabella Oliver
Lauren Buben
Anneca Anderson
Kynzie Christian

Makayla Cronemeyer

Amy Loya

Tiona Cohee
Alexa McClure
Ochien Gross
Jordyn Goodvoice
Kylee Swindle

Time/Dist
16-9.25
16-8.5
16-8
16-5
16-3.5
16-2.5
16-2
16-2
16-1.5
16-0
15-11
15-10
15-10
15-8
15-7
15-6
15-5.25
15-3
15-1
15-1

Time/Dist
39-5
37-1.5
36-10
36-5
35-4
34-10.5
34-10.25
34-7
33-10.5
33-7
33-1.5
32-6
32-5
32-4.5
31-11
31-9
31-6
31-5
31-4
31-4

Meet
Duncan 2
Duncan 2
Ardmore
Bethany
Pryor
Duncan 2
Duncan 2
Okmulgee
Elk City
Sapulpa
Bristow
Elgin
Duncan 2
Duncan 2
Madill
Carl Albert
Pryor
Carl Albert
Carl Albert
Catoosa

Meet
Ardmore
Elk City
Duncan 2
Collinsville
Skiatook
Elk City
Putnam City
Turpin
Sapulpa
Duncan
Duncan
Tecumseh
Coweta
Elgin
Turpin
Carl Albert
Glenpool
Carl Albert
Tecumseh
Watonga 2
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School
Ardmore
Ardmore
Clinton
Ardmore
Ada
Clinton
Pryor
Pryor
Eisenhower
Collinsville
MacArthur
Altus
Woodward
Durant
Pryor
Duncan
Guymon
Grove
Guymon
B McGuinness

School
Pryor
Grove
Piedmont
Pryor
Ardmore
B McGuinness
Eisenhower
Grove
B McGuinness
Grove
Guymon
Pryor
Guthrie
Claremore
Collinsville
Duncan
Duncan
Eisenhower
Shawnee
B McGuinness
Edison

Eisenhower

Name
Reagan Geurin
Izabella Popa
Kat Meacham
Zkhia Seamster
Jaiden Stevenson
Lola Hester
Keitian Bell
Brook Miller
Mikeala Hall
Madi Carlile
Bailey Lowder
Stardaja Sims
Kylee Swindle
Danielle Lewis
Karliegh Bell
Lauren Buben
Aveli Gonzales
Breanna Wood
Cece Sappington
Grace Engle

Name
Arnold
Lexi Sumter
Karelle Morgan
Sumter
Octavia Hill
Logan Pierce
Kennedy Biggs
Borin Arnold
Isabelle Farley
Hannah Dozier
Yuraldy Ruiz
Sharp
Brooklyn Toomey
Emily Wofford
Izzy Brown
Gabi Glover
Isa Brea
Mahala Donald
Allie Ratliff
Lois Klechka
Moriah Malone
Sunny Townsboyd

Time/Dist
130-3
120-0
119-4

118-10
117-0
112-7

110-10

110-2.5
109-2
108-5

108-10.5
108-4
104-5

101-7.5
101-4
101-3
100-4

100-0.5
100-0

99-6

Time/Dist
10-6
10-0
10-0
10-0

9-6
9-6
9-6
9-6
9-0
9-0
9-0
9-0
8-6
8-0
8-0
8-0
8-0
8-0
8-0
7-6
7-6
7-6

Meet
Ardmore
Ardmore
Ardmore
Madill
Elgin
Clinton
Miami
Miami
Elgin
Collinsville
Duncan 2
Altus
Watonga
Ardmore
Pryor
Duncan
Hooker
Wagoner
Hooker
McGuinness

Meet
Miami
Pryor
McGuinness 2
Miami
Duncan 2
Bishop Kelley
Duncan 2
Vinita
Carl Albert
Pryor
Boise City
Miami
Ponca City
Vinita
Glenpool
Duncan 2
Duncan 2
Duncan 2
Carl Albert
Bishop Kelley
Vinita
Duncan 2



HJ

School
B McGuinness
Tahlequah
Duncan
Durant
Sapulpa
Shawnee
Woodward
Collinsville
Altus
Eisenhower
John Marshall
Woodward
Ardmore
Ardmore
Durant
Elgin
Noble
Piedmont
Tahlequah
Coweta

Name
Isabella Scherm
Emily Morrison
KK Mlller
Laila Dillingham
Desawnti Thomas
Mirakle Bradshaw
Emily Beaner
Makayla Meadows
Lakysia Johnson
Elyssa Quiles
Jamie Richardson
Anna Sims
Naughtica Douglas
Crislyn Booker
Addie McLemore
Nina Vidic
Brianna Cane
Aleeyah Hamblin
Tatum Havens
Alex Harper

Time/Dist
5-4
5-4
5-2
5-2
5-2
5-2
5-2
5-1
5-0
5-0
5-0
5-0
4-10
4-10
4-10
4-10
4-10
4-10
4-10

4-9

Meet
Holland Hall
Tahlequah
Ada
Plainview
Tulsa Union
Carl Albert
Bethany
Collinsville
Duncan 2
Elgin
OBU
Watonga
Marietta
Ada
Plainview
Duncan
Ada
Ed North
Muskogee
Collinsville



